
Autism-Europe improves the quality of life 
of people with autism.

This information is easy 
to read!

Website

www.autismeurope.org

Facebook: /autismeurope.AE

Twitter: @AutismEurope

How to participate in 
Autism-Europe

You can become a member of 
Autism-Europe.

You can become a volunteer 
and share your experiences.

If you want to join us, visit our 
website:

Supported by the European Commission, 
DG EMPL



What does Autism-Europe do?

We represent people with autism in Europe.

We want people with autism to get the support 
they need.

We want people to understand that every person 
with autism is different.

We work with people who take decisions and 
mmake laws in Europe.

We make sure that people who make the laws 
know the needs of people with autism.

We want them to listen to the opinion of autistic 
people.

Laws are rules for all people.

We want people with autism to be able to go to 
scschool and work.

We want autistic people to take part in all areas 
of life.

We want autistic people to live their lives like 
everybody else.


